
Mendocino County Waterworks District II (Anchor Bay Sewer)

Revised Meeting Schedule 2024

	Date/Type
	Location 

	March 21 Thurs 2:30pm

	Coast Life Support 
38901 Ocean Dr, Gualala 
For agenda:  board@mcwd2.org 

	April 11 Thurs 2:30pm

	Coast Life Support 
38901 Ocean Dr, Gualala 
For agenda:  board@mcwd2.org

	April 18 
	Cancelled

	May 18
	Cancelled

	[bookmark: _Hlk161226400]May 31 Friday 4:30pm

	Elaine Jacob Center
38550 S Highway One, Gualala
For agenda:  board@mcwd2.org

	June 20 Thurs 2:30pm
	Coast Life Support 
38901 Ocean Dr, Gualala 
For agenda:  board@mcwd2.org

	July 18 Thurs 2:30pm
	Coast Life Support 
38901 Ocean Dr, Gualala
For agenda:  board@mcwd2.org

	Aug 15 Thurs 2:30pm
	Coast Life Support 
38901 Ocean Dr, Gualala
For agenda:  board@mcwd2.org

	Sep 19  Thurs 2:30pm
	Coast Life Support 
38901 Ocean Dr, Gualala
For agenda:  board@mcwd2.org

	Oct 17  Thurs 2:30pm
	Coast Life Support 
38901 Ocean Dr, Gualala
For agenda:  board@mcwd2.org

	Nov 21 Thurs 2:30pm
	Coast Life Support 
38901 Ocean Dr, Gualala
For agenda:  board@mcwd2.org

	Dec 19 Thurs 2:30pm
	Coast Life Support 
38901 Ocean Dr, Gualala
For agenda:  board@mcwd2.org



